

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053153

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:  
Liberal, ks

DATE <u>5/19/14</u>	SEC. <u>11</u>	TWP. <u>17S</u>	RANGE <u>29W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>11:45 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>4:10 PM</u>
LEASE <u>LCF</u>	WELL # <u>2-11</u>	LOCATION <u>Dighton, ks 5 north to CR-20,</u>			COUNTY <u>Dighton</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (Circle one)		<u>1 1/2 west, South into location</u>					

CONTRACTOR W/W Drilling  
 TYPE OF JOB 3 1/2 Production 2 Stage  
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4664  
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 4652  
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH  
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH  
 TOOL DV tool @ 2244.48 DEPTH 2244.48  
 PRES. MAX 3500 PSI MINIMUM  
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 21.78  
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 21.78 #1  
 PERFS.  
 DISPLACEMENT 110 bbls / 53 bbls

OWNER Forestar Petroleum  
 CEMENT  
 AMOUNT ORDERED 125 SKS Class A, 616 NAC 5.5%  
175 gal, 20% gel, 0.5% Ft-100, 516/sk gilsant, 40.2%  
Deframer, 450 SKS Class, 80% gel, 0.75 16/sk Flo Seal

EQUIPMENT  
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Edgar Rodriguez  
#903-550 HELPER Herberto V.  
 BULK TRUCK  
#565-842 DRIVER Ricardo E.  
 BULK TRUCK  
#774-744 DRIVER Alex C.

COMMON	@		
POZMIX	@		
GEL	@		
CHLORIDE	@		
ASC	@		
Super Flush	12 bbl	@ 275.00	3300.00
ASA-A-Class A	125 SKS	@ 20.90	2612.50
Ft-100	59 #	@ 18.90	1115.10
Gilsante	625 #	@ 0.98	612.50
Powdered Deframer	24 #	@ 9.50	228.00
ALWC-Class A	400 SKS	@ 15.95	6380.00
Flo Seal	300 #	@ 2.97	891.00
ALWC-Class A	50 SKS	@ 15.95	797.50
Flo Seal	38 #	@ 2.97	112.86

REMARKS:

2890.20 / 18% TOTAL 16056.66

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB			<u>4652'</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	1	3099.25	3099.25
Stage Job	1	@ 2406.25	2406.25
MILEAGE Light vehicle	50 mi	@ 4.40	220.00
MANIFOLD	1	@ 275.00	275.00
Heavy vehicle	50 mi	@ 7.70	385.00
Handling	70266 ft <sup>3</sup>	@ 2.48	1742.66
Drainage	1419.52 ton mile	2.60	3690.75
additional hrs	2	440.00	880.00
<u>2285.80 / 18% TOTAL</u>			<u>12,695.91</u>

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Afu Float Shoe	1	545.00	545.00
Catchdown Plug	1	@ 325.00	325.00
Stage collar-standard	1	@ 5335.00	5335.00
Cement Basket	2	@ 375.00	750.00
Centralizer	8	@ 57.00	456.00
Turbolizer	2	@ 93.40	186.80
<u>1374.88 / 18% TOTAL</u>			<u>7638.20</u>

CHARGE TO: Forestar Petroleum  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL CHARGES 36,313.77  
 DISCOUNT 6,550.88 / 18% IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME Steve Shelton  
 SIGNATURE Steve Shelton

NET = 29,842.89

